

SUZUKI GSX-R1100G/H/J / GSX-R750F/G/H Street Sports Full System

Product information



Be sure to read the instruction carefully before starting the work. It is necessary to follow the contents to install Yoshimura product.

1. Product Information :

Description	SUZUKI GSX-R1100G/H/J('86-'88) / GSX-R750F/G/H('85-'87) Street Sports Full System				
Part Number	Stainless Sleeve (SS)	: 180-511-5250	Cyclone Type	S511SCI11	
	Titanium Sleeve (ST)	: 180-511-5280	Main Material	Stainless steel	
	Titanium Blue Sleeve (STB)	: 180-511-5280B	Weight	(SS)	: 6.7kg
	Carbon Sleeve (SC)	: 180-511-5290		(ST) & (STB)	: 6.5kg
			[STD(R1100) : 11.5kg]	(SC)	: 6.4kg
			[STD(R750) : 8.3kg]		

2. Contents:

No.	Descriptions	Part No.	Q'ty	No.	Descriptions	Part No.	Q'ty
1	Exhaust Pipe #1	181-511-5200	1	13	Cap Bolt M6x25	800-206-4025	2
2	Exhaust Pipe #2	182-511-5200	1	14	Flange Nut M8	823-008-1250	1
3	Exhaust Pipe #3	183-511-5200	1	15	SUS Washer M6x13	812-206-1310	1
4	Exhaust Pipe #4	184-511-5200	1	16	Washer M8x26	812-108-2600	3
5	Exhaust Collector	119-514-5002	1	17	Spring Washer M6	814-106-1216	2
6	Tailpipe	185-511-5200	1	18	Grommet Rubber	553-565-0000	1
7	Silencer Assembly Stainless sleeve	186-511-5250	1	19	Grommet Spacer	850-208-1212	1
	Silencer Assembly Titanium sleeve	186-511-5280		20	Spacer 8-26-40	850-008-26A0	1
	Silencer Assembly Titanium Blue sleeve	186-511-5280B		21	Spacer 6-17-10	850-006-1710	1
	Silencer Assembly Carbon sleeve	186-511-5290		22	Exhaust Spring (Long)	118-000-1000	8
8	Silencer Band for Metallic Sleeves	162-43R-1059	1	23	dB-killer SD#129	138-138-35C9	1
	Silencer Band for Carbon Sleeve	162-43R-1051		24	Button Bolt M6x12 with Thread Lock	803-806-4012	1
9	Silencer Band Rubber	896-003-0536	1	25	U Nut M6	820-006-1000	1
10	Silencer Bracket	161-511-0200	1	26	Exhaust Gasket #446	129-446-1000	4
11	Cap Bolt M8x25	800-208-5025	8	*	Spring Inner Tube	118-000-1100	2
12	Cap Bolt M8x70	800-208-5070	1				

3. Optional Part :

Description	Part No.
Exhaust Bracket with Passenger's foot peg	194-511-0010

Parts Diagram

CAUTION

Modification of under fairing would be required when installing this exhaust system.

This product is supplied with a racing type bracket, and the option bracket (Part No. 194-511-0010) is required for tandem ride.

